
 2011 RISK EXPOSURE CONTACT LIST

BU DEPARTMENT/AGENCY NAME LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL PHONE
61010 ADMINISTRATION (incl. Consensus Counsel, STAB, TRS, PERS, Lottery) Knapp Regina rknapp@mt.gov (406) 444‐1920
61030 ADMIN‐STATE FUND Lubke Fred flubke@mt.gov (406) 495‐5263
62010 AGRICULTURE Hunt Mary mhunt@mt.gov (406) 444‐5405
51140 ARTS COUNCIL Layne Carleen clayne@mt.gov (406) 444‐6489
51010 BOARD OF PUBLIC EDUCATION Warhank Anneliese awarhank@montana.edu (406) 444‐6576
65010 COMMERCE Adams Barbara (BJ) bjadams@mt.gov (406) 841‐2713
65010 COMMERCE *OTHER CONTACT Juneau Teri tjuneau@mt.gov (406) 841‐2712
65010 COMMERCE‐MONTANA HERITAGE COMMISSION Atchison Tenlee tatchison@mt.gov (406) 449‐6522
51020 COMMISSIONER OF HIGHER EDUCATION Tietz Leah ltietz@montana.edu (406) 444‐0615
51020 COMMISSIONER OF HIGHER EDUCATION *OTHER CONTACT Tobol Laurie ltobol@oche.montana.edu (406) 444‐0322
32020 COMMISSIONER OF POLITICAL PRACTICES Baker Mary mabaker@mt.gov (406) 444‐7416
64010 CORRECTIONS Armstrong Jennifer jarmstrong2@mt.gov (406) 444‐9649
64010 CORRECTIONS Schaffer Rhonda rschaffer@mt.gov (406) 444‐4939
64130 CORRECTIONS‐BOARD OF PARDONS Thomas Craig crthomas@mt.gov (406) 846‐1404
64090 CORRECTIONS‐MAIN STATE PRISON *OTHER CONTACT Nelson Carl canelson@mt.gov (406) 846‐1320 ext. 2246
64010 CORRECTIONS‐PINE HILLS SCHOOL Stone Jodi jstone@mt.gov (406) 233‐2200
69010 DPHHS Smithson Debbie dsmithson@mt.gov (406) 444‐3912
69010 DPHHS‐MENTAL HEALTH NURSING CARE CENTER Marshall Denice dmarshall@mt.gov (406) 538‐7451
69010 DPHHS‐MONTANA CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY CENTER McOmber Rona rmcomber@mt.gov (406) 496‐5402
69010 DPHHS‐MT DEVELOPMENTAL CENTER Anderson Kimberly kianderson@mt.gov (406) 225‐4440
69010 DPHHS‐MT STATE HOSPITAL, WARM SPRINGS Thun Tracey trthun@mt.gov (406) 693‐7021
69010 DPHHS‐VETERAN'S HOME, COLUMBIA FALLS Vendetti Paul pvendetti@mt.gov (406) 892‐3256
69010 DPHHS‐VETERAN'S HOME, COLUMBIA FALLS *OTHER CONTACT Babcock Teresa tbabcock@mt.gov (406) 892‐3256
69010 DPHHS‐VETERAN'S HOME, GLENDIVE Norine Rick rnorine@mt.gov (406) 444‐4209
53010 ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY Hamer David dhamer@mt.gov (406) 444‐0201
52010 FISH, WILDLIFE AND PARKS Rae Donna drae@mt.gov (406) 443‐5759 ext. 120
52010 FISH, WILDLIFE AND PARKS *OTHER CONTACT Strandberg Janet jstrandberg@mt.gov (406) 443‐3251
31010 GOVERNOR'S OFFICE Harmon Rosemary rharmon@mt.gov (406) 444‐5518
51170 HISTORICAL SOCIETY King Denise dking@mt.gov (406) 444‐4699
21100 JUDICIAL BRANCH‐SUPREME COURT Proue Lindy lproue@mt.gov (406) 444‐0882
21100 JUDICIAL BRANCH‐SUPREME COURT*OTHER CONTACT Buska Becky bbuska@mt.gov (406) 444‐2698
41100 JUSTICE Rand Caroline crand@mt.gov (406) 444‐0671
41100 JUSTICE*OTHER CONTACT Forsness Patti pforsness@mt.gov (406) 444‐5528
41070 JUSTICE‐BOARD OF CRIME CONTROL Merritt Don dmerritt@mt.gov (406) 444‐2076
66020 LABOR AND INDUSTRY Bachmeier Karla kbachmeier@mt.gov (406) 444‐3251
11040 LEGISLATIVE BRANCH Adams Lenore leadams@mt.gov (406) 444‐4456
11120 LEGISLATIVE BRANCH‐CONSUMER COUNSEL Shulund Hinman Mandi mashulund@mt.gov (406) 444‐9747
56030 LIVESTOCK Harris George gharris@mt.gov (406) 444‐4994
56030 LIVESTOCK Morgan Twila tmorgan@mt.gov (406) 444‐4992
67010 MILITARY AFFAIRS Revious Karen krevious@mt.gov (406) 841‐3330
57060 NATURAL RESOURCES Oesterreich Gary goesterreich@mt.gov (406) 444‐5759
35010 OFFICE OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION Beatty Madilon mbeatty@mt.gov (406) 444‐2561
35010 OFFICE OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION *OTHER CONTACT Dilly Julia jdilly@mt.gov (406) 444‐4523
61080 PUBLIC DEFENDER'S OFFICE Green Carleen cgreen@mt.gov (406) 496‐6085
42010 PUBLIC SERVICE REGULATION Hall Angelina ahall@mt.gov (406) 444‐6195
58010 REVENUE Filson Joe jfilson@mt.gov (406) 444‐4018
58010 REVENUE Lang Sandy slang@mt.gov (406) 444‐4014
51130 SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF AND BLIND Sykes Bill bsykes@sdb.mt.gov (406) 771‐6002
32010 SECRETARY OF STATE Dalton Katherine kdalton@mt.gov (406) 444‐3334
34010 STATE AUDITOR Bird Natacha nbird@mt.gov (406) 444‐1867
51150 STATE LIBRARY Stark Marlys mstark2@mt.gov (406) 444‐3384
54010 TRANSPORTATION Eby Ray reby@mt.gov (406) 444‐7673
54010 TRANSPORTATION *OTHER CONTACT Murolo Larry lmurolo@mt.gov (406) 444‐6163
54010 TRANSPORTATION *OTHER CONTACT Chambers Matt mchambers@mt.gov (406) 444‐7285
54010 TRANSPORTATION‐AERONAUTICS Alke Debbie dalke@mt.gov (406) 444‐2506
54010 TRANSPORTATION‐EQUIPMENT/MOTOR POOL Kerttula Walt wkerttula@mt.gov (406) 444‐6319
54010 TRANSPORTATION‐EQUIPMENT/MOTOR POOL*OTHER CONTACT House Mary mhouse@mt.gov (406) 444‐9274
51090 US‐AGRICULTURAL EXPERIMENT STATION, MSU‐BOZEMAN Dangerfield Angie angie.dangerfield@montana.e(406) 994‐5071
51100 US‐EXTENSION SERVICE, MSU‐BOZEMAN Rahn‐Gibson Sandy sandyrg@montana.edu (406) 994‐1792
35140 US‐HELENA COT, UM  Fillner Russ fillnerr@umh.umt.edu (406) 444‐6876
35140 US‐HELENA COT, UM Grabowski Nancy grabowskin@umhelena.edu (406) 444‐6902
51040 US‐MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY Shada Jeff shada@montana.edu (406) 994‐2711
51060 US‐MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY, BILLINGS Aamold Christy caamold@msubillings.edu (406) 657‐2155
51070 US‐MONTANA STATE UNIVERSITY, NORTHERN Ost Sue osts@msun.edu (406) 265‐3525
51050 US‐MONTANA TECH, UM Isakson Cathy cisakson@mtech.edu (406) 496‐4380
51050 US‐MONTANA TECH, UM *OTHER CONTACT Hogart Pam phogart@mtech.edu (406) 496‐4250
51050 US‐MONTANA TECH, UM *OTHER CONTACT Faught Dhann dfaught@mtech.edu (406) 496‐4377
35130 US‐MSU COT, GREAT FALLS Binkley Ed Ebinkley@msugf.edu (406) 771‐4307
35130 US‐MSU COT, GREAT FALLS *OTHER CONTACT Baukol Mary Ellen mbaukol@msugf.edu (406) 771‐4321
51030 US‐UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA Benson Kathy kbenson@selway.umt.edu (406) 243‐2788
51080 US‐UNIVERSITY OF MONTANA, WESTERN Forrester Liane l_forrester@umwestern.edu (406) 683‐7530


